

Product Change Notification (PCN)

		October 17, 2018
Packaging Method/Quantity Changing		
This letter is to inform you that the part(s) referenced in this notice will undergo packaging specification changes that may include new container sizes, quantities or changes to the label. No changes will be made to the product as a result of this change.		
Special Request		
Drop test approved		
August 02, 2018		
August 02, 2018		
Planned Implementation Date November 17, 2018 Before Change After Change		
Molex is packaging the pack As a result of the packaging Product Product Part Nun Packaging Part Nun Part Nun	pleased to announce an upgrade in p g for Eurostyle terminal blocks. The e aging to assumate that are delivered ult of the new bulk packaging, the deli ligned with the former tray packaging eview the New Quantity Template sen livery unit. Impact his packaging change has "no impact hber/Series Impact here are multiple series impacted by the cluded with this notification	nhancement improves the durability of undamaged and not disheveled. very unit for each part number, may quantity. d with this notification for changes to fit, form or function" of the parts his change. Please review the parts list
	This letter is to inform y notice will undergo pac include new container s No changes will be mad change. Special Request Drop test approved August 02, 2018 August 02, 2018 November 17, 2018 After C Overvier • Molex is • As a res • Please r to the de • Product - Th ackaging	This letter is to inform you that the part(s) notice will undergo packaging specification include new container sizes, quantities or No changes will be made to the product as change. Special Request Drop test approved August 02, 2018 August 02, 2018 November 17, 2

molex

Product Change Notification (PCN)

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "**PCN Notification:505835**" in the e-mail Subject line for faster response.

RELEASED

Molex, LLC 2222 Wellington Court Lisle, IL 60532 TEL: 630-969-4747 www.molex.com Molex Part #